


Phil Sherwood, Designated Agent
Director Of Communications, 
The Mass. Council on Gaming and Health
120 Washington Street, 2nd Floor, 
Salem, MA 01970
psherwood@macgh.org

Jared Proulx, LMHC, MA PGS
103 Myron Street, Suite A
West Springfield, MA 01089
(P) (413)-592-1980
www.westcentralfamily.com
jaredproulxlmhc@gmail.com

Counseling & Psychotherapy Center 
105 Chauncy Street, 3rd FL
Boston, MA 02111
(P) (800)-455-8726
www.cpcamerica.com

Designated Agent:
Camira Kostigen, LCSW/Forensic Clinician
Casmira.k@cpcamerica.com

Baystate Home Health
30 Capitol Drive, West Springfield,
MA 01089 
(413)-794-6411
www.baystatehealth.org

Designated Agent:
David Ahearn, Medical Social Worker
David.ahearn@baystatehealth.org

Behavioral Health Partners of
MetroWest-South Middlesex
Opportunity Council
7 Bishop St. 2nd Floor, Framingham, MA
01702 (P) (508)-857-7409
www.smoc.org
Designated Agent:
Sherilyn West-White, Care Coordinator
swhite@smoc.org

http://www.westcentralfamily.com/
http://www.westcentralfamily.com/
http://www.westcentralfamily.com/
http://www.westcentralfamily.com/


US Dept. of Veterans Affairs
200 Springs Rd, Bedford, MA 01730
(781)-687-4329 
www.va.gov/bedford-health-care/health-
services/

Designated Agent:
Andrew Peckham, PhD, Clinical
Psychologist, Andrew.peckham@va.gov

Veteran's Health Administration 
150 S Huntington Ave., B4-65, Jamaica
Plain, MA 02130
(857)-364-6426
https://www.eliotchs.org/

Designated Agent:
Olivia Finnegan, LICSW 
Olivia.Finnegan@va.gov

Eliot Community Health Services
North Essex CBHC Assistant Team
Manager (Adult Team 1)
173 Chelsea Street
Everett, MA 02149
781-388-6245
Crisis Number: (888) 769-5201
https://www.eliotchs.org/
 
Designated Agent:
Oanh Tran, LICSW, MSW
otran@eliotchs.org

Rediscover Therapy
101 Billerica Avenue
Bldg. 5 suite 204
North Billerica, MA 01862

845-741-5582
 
Designated Agent: 
Tamika Samson, Licenses Addiction
Counselor
Tamika@Redsicover-therapy.com

Steppingstone, Inc.
 
Fall River, MA
508-974-9472
www.steppingstoneinc.org
 
Designated Agent: 
Maya A. Williams, Clinician
mwilliams@steppingstoneinc.org

Behavioral Health Partners of South
Middlesex Opportunity Council, 7
Bishop St 2nd floor Framingham, MA,
01702. (508)-857-7409
https://www.smoc.org/
 
Designated Agent: 
Sherilyn West-White, Care Coordinator
swhite@smoc.org

https://www.eliotchs.org/
mailto:otran@eliotchs.org
mailto:Tamika@Redsicover-therapy.com
http://www.steppingstoneinc.org/
mailto:mwilliams@steppingstoneinc.org
https://www.smoc.org/
mailto:swhite@smoc.org


Lynch Wellness Group
80 Washington Square, Suite D-25
Norwell, MA 02061
617-792-7874
www.lynchwellness.com

Designated Agent: 
Timothy J.  Burke, LICSW

Connecticut Locations Below





United Community & Family Services
47 Town Street
Norwich, CT 06360
860-822-4316 - Phone
www.ucfs.org

Designated Agent: 
Holly Savitsky, Clinician I
hsavitsky@ucfs.org

United Community & Family Services
47 Town Street
Norwich, CT 06360
860-822-4316 - Phone
www.ucfs.org

Designated Agent: 
Celaura Estrada, Bettor Choice Gambling
Treatment Program Supervisor
cestraad@ucfs.org

http://www.ucfs.org/
mailto:hsavitsky@ucfs.org
http://www.ucfs.org/
mailto:cestraad@ucfs.org

